Know All Men	by Chrse	Presents:	That WESTE	Vol.M RN BANK, an O	Page regon Banking Corporation,
does hereby certify and do					
day of February	, 19 <u>81</u>	, made	and executed by		
AHSCHMECHEL aka AI	LFRED H. S	CHMECHEL	and ROBERTA	SCHMECHEL, 1	usband and wife,
	*******			*****	
*****************		*******			
to WESTERN BANK, se	curing the	payment	of the sum of		
FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDE	ED and no	/100ths-		" 	100.00) DOLLARS
and recorded on the26t	h	day of	February	, 19_81,	in Book <u>M 81</u> at
page 3356 of Recor	ds of	real	Mortgages is	a and for the Cou	mty ofKlamath
State of Oregon, together	with the del	t secured	l thereby, has be	en fully paidy sa	tisfied and discharged, and
The County Clerk or Reco	rder of sai	d County	is hereby autho	fised and seque	sted to cancel the same of
Lirecord.			(± 	Print Print	

2

In Mitness Mhereof, WESTERN BANK has Caused these presents to be executed on its behalf by its duly authorized representative this ______ 20th ______ day of <u>November</u>_____, 1985_____

WESTERN BANK

By Aspistan Manager

STATE OF OREGON,

COUNTY OF Klamath

November 20

Personally appeared <u>H. Wayne Luzier</u> who, being duly smorn did say that he is the <u>Assistant Manager</u> of WESTERN BANK and that the said instrument was signed in behalf of said corporation by authority

of its Board of Directors; and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before

me:



Filed for record at request of _

of <u>November</u>

Return to: Western Bank P O Box 669 Klamath Falls, Or 97601

A.D., 19 85 at _

Notary Public for Oregon ĺ

My Commission Expires _____2-?6-87_____

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

the 22nd <u>11:34</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u>, and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M85</u>

day